
Wstępne rozstawienie  
Puchar Burmistrza Głowna oraz Plażówka Justynów 

Głowno mężczyźni 

1.  Emil Białecki Michał Wolski 1550 

2.  Marcin Kołodziejski Kamil Grzanka 1357 

3.  Cyprian Antczak Kamil Kiszko-Zgierski 1168 

4.  Adam Jabłoński Karol Kietliński 1159 

5.  Eryk Jach Jan Streit-Wlaźlak 790 

6.  Jan Kozłowski Maciej Han 713 

7.  Przemysław Biegajło Michał Głobiński 676 

8.  Jakub Cyprys Krystian Walczewski 655 

9.  Juliusz Grzanka Bartosz Kępka 638 

10.  Olgierd Strzelczyk Mikołaj Waskowski 531 

11.  Artur Peska Patryk  Trojan 478 

12.  Kamil Chaber Jedrzej Kopka 451 

13.  Robert Hauzer Michał Pyra 434 

14.  Jakub Owczarek Kacper Turowski 433 

15.  Bartłomiej Kowalski Mateusz Kosielski 333 

16.  Michał Sendalski Artur Ziemba 220 

17.  Łukasz Tejchman Kamil Felisiak 158 

18.  Patryk Kopka Filip Stankiewicz 148 

19.  Dawid Rogalski Wiktor  Bordowicz 112 

20.  Tomasz Wiącek Szymon Zaleski 0 

21.  Tomasz Mikuta Dawid Szenrok 0 

22.  Jakub Norek Kamil Kusiak 0 

23.  Adrian Kubera Piotr Włodarczyk 0 

24.  Dominik Zabost Rafał Dudziński 0 

25.  Adrian Mirowski Kacper Marciniak 0 

26.  Damian Janicki Piotr Kosielski 0 

27.  Bartłomiej Pakowski Damian Gawrych 0 

28.  Jakub Kubacki Adam Staniszewski 0 

      

REZ 1 Jakub Tomczak Michał Kaczmarek 0 

REZ 2 Maciej Kaszewiak Adam Głowacki 684 

REZ 3 Krystian Bangrowski Hubert Szymczak 660 

REZ 4 Dawid  Gruszczyński  Łukasz  Lewicki  27 

REZ 5 Konrad Bangrowski Hubert Chudziak 137 

 

Głowno kobiety 

1.  Martyna Michalak Karolina Rogala 1424 

2.  Marta Raźniewska Paulina Rynkowska 1126 

3.  Paulina Kabat Patrycja Stasio 764 

4.  Magdalena Sołtysiak Iga  Chodorowska 752 

5.  Patrycja Krół Karolina Rzempowska 486 
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6.  Lidia  Oleska Sylwia Belka 456 

7.  Julia Hauzer Julia Warmińska 376 

8.  Hanna Łabanowska Karolina Tomaszewska 216 

9.  Nikola Jęcek Sofia  Zhukovskaya 162 

10.  Agata Bieniaszczyk Patrycja Kaczmarkiewicz 134 

11.  Karolina  Szymańska Anna Osińska 72 

12.  Aleksandra Pasińska Milena  Sznej 54 

13.  Justyna Marczyńska Anna Owczarek 48 

14.  Katarzyna Lis Zuzanna Janicka 0 

15.  Lidia Kleszcz Milena Płacheta 0 

16.  Kinga Lenke Anna  Fraszka 0 

 

Justynów mężczyźni 

1.  Emil Białecki Michał Wolski 1550 

2.  Marcin Kołodziejski Łukasz Grzyb 1400 

3.  Cyprian Antczak Kamil Kiszko-Zgierski 1168 

4.  Jakub Cyprys Franciszek Jachowicz 1089 

5.  Eryk Jach Jan Streit-Wlaźlak 790 

6.  Przemysław Biegajło Michał Głobiński 676 

7.  Juliusz Grzanka Bartosz Kępka 638 

8.  Artur Peska Patryk  Trojan 478 

9.  Robert Hauzer Michał Pyra 434 

10.  Bartłomiej Kowalski Mateusz Kosielski 333 

11.  Piotr Strożek Adam Chrobot 116 

12.  Tobiasz Lis Maksymilian Magdziarek 58 

13.  Jakub Sliwiński Kacper Wojtczak 44 

14.  Adrian Zientarski Patryk  Osetek 0 

15.  Tomasz Mikuta Dawid Szenrok 0 

16.  Marcin Walczak Kacper Klemżyński 0 

      

REZ 1 Karol Kietliński Adam Jabłoński 1159 

REZ 2 Szymon Kula Aleksander  Ciemnoczołowski 0 

REZ 3 Patryk Kopka Filip Stankiewicz 148 

REZ 4 Artur Ziemba Michał Sendalski 220 

REZ 5 Aleksander Karliński Kamil Kusiak 182 

REZ 6 Paweł Kozielski Dawid  Stępniak 495 

 

Justynów kobiety 

1.  Martyna Michalak Karolina Rogala 1424 

2.  Marta Raźniewska Paulina Rynkowska 1126 

3.  Paulina Kabat Patrycja Stasio 764 

4.  Dominika  Skomorowska Sandra Marciniak 582 
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5.  Patrycja Krół Karolina Rzempowska 486 

6.  Izabela Lisek Iga  Chodorowska 436 

7.  Julia Hauzer Julia Warmińska 376 

8.  Julia Sujka Aleksandra Bednarek 235 

9.  Emila Sakowicz Zuzanna Szustkiewicz 228 

10.  Hanna Łabanowska Karolina Tomaszewska 216 

11.  Agata Bieniaszczyk Patrycja Kaczmarkiewicz 134 

12.  Florentyna Zachary Zuzanna Krajewska 108 

13.  Oliwia Śniecikowska Martyna Lauk 101 

14.  Dorota Sakowicz Iwona Łoszewska 0 

15.  Maja Grabraczyk Aleksandra Kotlicka 0 

 


